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Unapproved Minutes from the April 17,
2019 Regular Meeting and the April 17
and April 22, 2019 Special Meetings

Vouchers from April 18, 2019 —
May 15, 2019

COCHRANE-FOUNTAIN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT




Report Date 05/09/1% COCHRANE-FOUNTAIN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

e s e A/P Detail Check Register

Page No 1

FPREGOZA

Check Key Date Paid Vendor No / Vendor Name
Claim No Invoice No PO No Description Amount Paid
Account No / Description Acet Amt. Status Status Description
Bank No 01
0100092333 04/18/19% 12525 CESA #10
00030552 04-16-2019_1 ASBESTOS REFRESHER COURSE 4/18/19 200.00
9-10-800-942-254100-000-000000-2 ADULT DUES/FEES MAINTENANCE SUPER 200.00 ¢ Computer
Total Chack: 200.00
0100092334 04/18/19 16240 G-E-T SCHOOL DISTRICT
00030553 04-16-2019_2 SPORTY SALSMAN INVITATIONAL 150.00
9-10-800-943-160720-000-000000-2 STUDENT DUES/FEES HS TRACK 150.00 C Computer
Total Check: 150.00
0100092335 04/18/19 31200 WEA INSURANCE TRUST
00030554 04-16-2019_2 WEA HEALTH INSURANCE 96,817.60
9-10-000-000-811631-000-000000-0 HEALTH INS 96,817.60 c Computer
00030554 04-16-2019 3 1,679.87
9-10-800-290-292000-000-000000-2 HEALTH INS-EARLY RETIREES 1,679.87 C Computer
Total Chack: 99,497.47
0100092336 04/18/19 31980 WISCONSIN SCHOOL MUSIC ASSOCIATION
00030555 04162019 4 19011058 87.50
9-10-800-943-120500-000-000000-2 STUDENT DUES/FEES MUSIC DEFT 87.50 (& Computer
000320556 136896 19011056 72.00
9-10-800-943-120500-000-000000-2 STUDENT DUES/FEES MUSIC DEPT 72.00 C Computer
Total Check: 159.50
0100092337 04/23/19 16616 JEFFREY BRENT BARTHOLOMEW
00030561  04-23-2019 7 V BASEBALL OFFICIAL 4/23/19 90.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 80.00 C Computer
Total Check: 90.00
0100092338 04/23/19% 1848 LARRY EBERT
00030564 04-23-2019_13 V SOFTBALL OFFICIAL 4/25/19 170.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 170.00 € Computer
Total Check: 170.00
0100092339 04/23/1%9 15181 FFA-CHRIS JUMBECK
00030559 04-23-2019_14 CDE STATE MEAL MONEY 320.00
9-10-800-345-256240-000-000000-2 STUDENT TRAVEL 3z0.00 ¢ Computer
Total Check: 320.00
0100092340 04/23/19 23752 MAKENNA GABEL
00030566 04-22-2019_6 HS TRACK WORKER 4/23/1% 35. 00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 35.00 C Computer
Total Check: 35.00
0100082341 04/23/19 23381 GABEL, RYLEE
00030560 04-23-2019_5 HS TRACK WORKER 4/23/19 35.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 3s.00 C Computer
Total Check: 35.00
0100092342 04/23/19 1252 STEPHEN HACKEN
00030570 04-23-2019_11 V BASEBALL OFFICIAL 4/25/19 g0.0a0
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 90.00 < Computer
00030570  04-23-2019 11 JV BASEBALL OFFICIAL 4/25/19 60.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000~-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR §0.00 C Computer
Total Check: 150.00



Report Date 05/09/19 COCHRANE-FOUNTAIN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT Page No 2
For 04/18/19 - 05/15/19 A/P Detail Check Register FPREG02A
Check Key Date Paid Vendor No / Vendor Name
Claim No Invoice No PO No Description Amount Paid
Account No / Description Acct Amt. Status Status Description
Bank No 01
0100092343 04/23/19 16489 JIM HANKE
00030562 04-23-2019 2 HS TRACK OFFICIAL 4/21/19 125.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 125.00 ¢ Computer
Total Check: 125.00
0100092344 04/23/19 6245 JOHN HANSEN
00030563 04-23-2019_39 V SOFTBALL OFFICIAL 4/23/19 170.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 170.00 C Computer
Total Check: 170.00
0100092345 04/23/19 6033 DEAN KORDER
Q0030558 04-23-2019 10 V SOFTBALL OFFICIAL 4/23/19 170.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 170.00 C Computer
Total Chack: 170.00
01000923486 04/23/19 2062 RALPH MANN
00030567 04-23-2019 1 HS TRACK OFFICIAL 4/23/19 125.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 125.00 C Computer
Total Check: 125.00
0100092347 04/23/19 16322 BRODERICK H MASHAK
00030557 04-23-2019_8 V BASEBALL OFFICIAL 4/23/19 90.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 90.00 C Computer
Total Chack: 90.00
0100092348 04/23/19 23744 LYNN SONNENTAG
00030565 04-23-2019_4 HS TRACK WORKER 4/23/1% 100.00
§-10-B800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 100.00 C Computer
Total Check: 100.00
01000952349 04/23/19 12173 8COTT SPONHOLZ
00030569 04-23-201% 3 HS TRACK OFFICIAL 4/23/19 125.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 125.00 C Computer
Total Check: 115.00
0100092350 04/23/19 1864 ROLLIE JOSEPH TUST
Q0030568 04-23-2019_12 JV BASEBALL OFFICIAL 4/25/19 60.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 60.00 C Computer
00030568 04-23-2019_12 V BASEBALL OFFICIAL 4/25/19 80.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 90.00 C Computer
Total Check: 150.00
0100092351 04/23/19 16616 JEFFREY BRENT BARTHOLOMEW
00030572 04-23-2019 1 JV BASEBALL OFFICIAL 4/23/19 60.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 60.00 [o4 Computer
Total Chack: 60.00
0100092352 04/23/19 16322 BRODERICK H MASHAK
00030571 04-23-20189_2 JV BASEBALL OFFICIAL 4/23/19 60,00
9-10-B00-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 60 . 00 [+ Computer
Total Check: 6§0.00
0100092353 04/2%/19 15245 WISCONSIN SUPPORT COLLECTIONS TRUST
00030583 04-24-201% 4 CHILD SUPPORT WITHHOLDING 504,84
9-10-000-000-811680-000-000000-0 CHILD SUPPORT 504.84 C Computer
Total Check: 504.84



Report Date 058/09/19 COCHRANE-FOUNTAIN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT Page No 3

For 04/18/19 - 05/15/19 A/P Detail Check Register FPREGO2A

Check Key Date Paid Vendor No / Vendor Name
Claim No Invoice No PO No Description Amount Paid
Account No / Description cect Amt. Status Status Description
Bank No 01
0100092354 04/25/19 16730 ALLSTATE BENEFITS
00030584 04-24-2012_10 ACCIDENT INSURANCE 644.70
9-10-000-000-811637-000-000000-0 ACCIDENT INSURANCE DEDUCT 644.70 [ Computer
00020584 04-24-201%_10 CANCER INSURANCE 415.2%
9-10-000-000-811638-000-000000-0 CANCER INSURANCE DEDUCT 415.29 Computer
Total Check: 1,059.99
0100092355 04/29/19 10329 ARCADIA COUNTRY CLUB
00030585 04-24-2019_5 BOYS GOLF MAY 7, 2019 -12¢.00
9-10-800-943-160740-000-000000-2 STUDENT DUES/FEES BOYS GOLF -120.00 CV  Computer Void
00030585 04-24-2019_5 BOYS GOLF MAY 7, 2019 120.00
9-10-800-943-160740-000-000000-2 STUDENT DUES/FEES BOYS GOLF 120.00 C Computer
Total Check: .00
0100092356 04/25/19 FIDELITY SECURITY LIFE
000305923 04-24-2019_11 VISION INSURANCE 448.53
9-10-000-000-811636-000-000000-0 VISION INSURANCE DEDUCT 448.53 Computer
Total Check: 448.53
0100092357 04/25/19 C-FC SCHOOL DISTRICT
00030586 04-24-2019_9 CHILD CARE FLEX 1,549.98
9-10-000-000-811692-000-000000-0 CHILD CARE 1,549.98 Computer
00030586 04-24-2019_ 9 MISC FLEX 4,484.46
9-10-000-000-811693-000-000000-0 MISC FLEX 4,484 .46 (o Computer
Total Check: 5,034.44
0100092358 04/25/19 12360 CENTURYLINK
00030587 04242019 _3 19011201 931.42
9-10-800-355-260000-000-000000-2 TELEPHONE 931.42 C Computer
Total Check: 931.42
0100052359 04/25/19 12711 CLARION SUITES AT THE ALLIANT ENGERY CTR
00030583 04242019_2 19011204 az. oo
9-10-800-342-160840-000-000000-2 ADULT TRAVEL-FFA 82.00 C Computer
00030588 04242019_2 19011204 595.00
9-10-800-345-256240-000-000000-2 STUDENT TRAVEL 595.00 C Computer
Total Check: 877.00
0100092360 04/25/19 10847 DELTA DENTAL OF WISCONSIN
00030590 04-24-29019 12 DENTAL INSURANCE 7,09%.47
9-10-000-000-811632-000-000000-0 DENTAL INS 7,099.47 ¢ Computer
Total Check: 7,099.47
0100052361 b4/25/19 11150 EPIC LIFE INSURANCE
00030591 04-24-2015_13 LONG TERM DISABILITY INSURANCE 363.95
$-10-000-000-811635-000-000000-0 LTD-DISTR. PD 3631.95 C Computer
00030551 04-24-2019_13 SHORT TERM DISABILITY INSURANCE 159.48
9-10-000-000-811639-000-000000-0 SHORT TERM DEDUCTIONS 159.48 C Computer
00030551 04-24-2019_13 LIFE INSURANCE 564.01
9-10-000-000-B11634-000-000000-0 LIFE INS 564.01 C Computer
Total Check: 1,087.44
0100092362 04/25/19 FFA-CHRIS JUMBECK
00030592 04-24-2019 4 FFA STATE FLORICULTURE COMPETITION i100.00



Report Date 05/09/19 COCHRANE-FOUNTAIN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

For 04/18/19 = 08/15/19 A/P Detail Check Register

Page No

FPREGO2A

Checlk Key Date Paid Vendor No / Vendor Nare
Claim No Invoice No PC No Deseription Amount Paid
Account No / Description Aoct Amt. Status Status Description
Bank No 01
0100092362 04/25/19 15181 FFA-CHRIS JUMBECEK
00030592 04-24-2019_4 FFA STATE FLORICULTURE COMPETITION 160,00
9-10-800-345-256240-000-000000-2 STUDENT TRAVEL 100.00 € Computer
00030592 04-24-2019_4 FFA STATE FLORICULTURE COMPETITION 25.00
9-10-800-342-160840-000-000000-2 ADULT TRAVEL-FFA 25.00 C Computer
Total Chack: 125.00
0100092363 04/25/19 6246 JOHN HANSEN
00030554 04-24-2019_6 JV SOFTBALL APRIL 23 2 INNINGS 30.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 30.00 ¢ Computer
Total Check: 30.00
0100052364 04/25/19 6033 DEAN KORDER
00030589 04-24-2019 7 JV SOFTBALL APRIL 23 2 INNINGS 30.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CC-CURRICULAR 30,00 LN Computer
Total Check: 30.00
01000523865 04/25/19 16179 NORTHEND PUB AND GRILL
00030595 04242015_1 13011218 440.08
9-10-800-342-230000-000-000000-2 ADULT TRAVEL-SUPERINT/BOARD 440.00 ¢ Computer
Total Check: 440.00
0100092366 04/25/19 25700 RESERVE ACCOUNT
noninsos 04-24-2019_8 POSTAGE METER 2,000.00
9-10-800-353-260000-000-000000-2 POSTAGE 2,000.00 C Computer
Total Check: 2,000.00
0100092367 o4/29/19 83387 SCOTT CAMPBELL
000306012 04-2%-2019_3 V BASEBALL 4/29/19 80,00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 90.00 C Computer
Total Check: 90.00
0100082368 04/29/19 1252 STEPHEN HACKEN
00030604 04-29-2019 5 V SOPTBALL 4/2%/19 a0, 00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 90.00 C Computer
00030604 04-29-2019 5 JV SOFTBALL 4/29/19 60.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 60.00 C Computer
Total Check: 150.00
0100052369 04/29/19 16489 JIM HANKE
00030599 04-29-2019_1 JH TRACK 4/29/19 100.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CQ-CURRICULAR 100.00 C Computer
Total Check: 100.00
0100052370 04/29/19 9709 EEITH JERECZEK
00030600 04-29-2019_4 V BASEBALL 4/2%/19 90.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 90.00 ¢ Computer
Total Check: 80.00
0100092371 04/29/15% 21178 LAKE WISSOTA GOLF COURSE
00030601 04-29-2019 7 BOYS GOLF a4/29/19 55.00
9-10-800-943-160740-000-000000-2 STUDENT DUES/FEES BOYS GOLF 55.00 C Computer
Total Check: 55.00
0100092372 04/29/19 1864 ROLLIE JOSEPH TUST
00030602 04-29-2019 & JV SOFTBALL 4/29/19 &0, 00



Report Date 05/09/1% COCHRANE-FOUNTAIN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT Page No 5
18/19 - 05/15/1%9 . . L
For 04/18/ s/15/ A/P Detail Check Register FPREGDZA
Check Key fate Paid Vendor No / Vendor Name
Claim No Invoice No PO No Description Amount Paid
Account No / Description Acct Amt. Status Status Description
Bank No 01
0100092372 04/29/19 1864 ROLLIE JOSEPH TUST
00030602 04-25-2019 6 JV SOFTBALL 4/29/1% 60.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 60.00 ¢ Computer
00030602  04-29-2019_6 V SOFTBALL 4/29/19 90.00
9-10-8300-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 90.00 C Computer
Total Check: 150.00
0100092373 04/29/1% 2739 CHARLES J WALEK
00030598  04-29-2018_2 JH TRACK 4/29/19 100.00
9-10-B00-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CQ-CURRICULAR 100.00 C Computer
Total Check: 100.00
0100052374 04/30/19 17558 LEON ACKERMAN
00030611 D4-30-201%_1 V SOFTBALL 4/30/19 DOUBLE HEADER 170.00
9-10-800-310-160000-200-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 170.00 C Computer
Total Check: 170.00
0100092375 04/30/18 21016 DAVID BOCKIN
00030610 04-30-201% 2 V SOFTBALL 4/30/19 DOUBLE HEADER 170,00
9-10-800-31¢-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 170.00 C Computer
Total Check: 170.00
0100092376 04/30/19 1252 STEPHEN HACKEN
00030613 04-30-2019_3 V BASEBALL 4/30/1%9 8p. 00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 90.00 © Computer
Total Check: 90.00
0100092377 04/30/19% 1864 ROLLIE JOSEPH TUST
00030612  (04-30-2019 4 V BASEBALL 4/30/19 80.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 90.00 C Computer
Total Check: 90.00
0100092378 05/03/19 10330 ARCADIA SCHOOL DISTRICT
00030636  05032019_11 19011248 120.00
9-10-800-943-160740-000-000000-2 STUDENT DUES/FEES BOYS GOLF 120.00 C Computer
Total Check: 120.00
0100092379 05/03/19 22039 ASSUMPTION CATHOLIC SCHOOL
00030637  05032019_12 15011249 100.00
9-10-800-943-160750-000-000000-2 STUDENT DUES/FEES SOFTBALL 100.00 ¢€ Computer
Total Check: 100.00
0100092380 05/03/19 16616 JEFPREY BRENT BARTHOLOMEW
00030665 05-03-2019 8 2 V BASEBALL GAMES 5/4/19 180.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 180.00 C Computer
Total Check: 180.00
0100052381 05/03/19 14062 CARDMEMBER SERVICES
00030653  05032019_16 19010955 297.25
9-10-800-411-120600-000-000000-2 SUPFLIES-SCIENCE DEPT 297.25 C Computer
00030639  05032019_17 19011062 199,00
9-10-800-940-221300-000-000000-2 DUES/FEES INSTRUCT STAFF TRAIN 199.00 C Computer
00030655 05032019_18 19011064 90.97
9-10-800-411-110800-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-SIXTH GRADE 90.97 C Computer
00030656 05032019_19 19011099 20.90



Report Date 05/09/19

For 04/1B/19 - 05/15/19

COCHRANE-FOUNTAIN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

A/P Detail Check Register

Page No 6

FPREGOZA

Check Key Date Paid Vendor Na [/ Vendor Name
Claim No Invoice No PO No Description Amount Paid
Account No / Descripticn Acct Amt. Status Status Desacription
Bank Ho 01
4100092381 05/03/19 14062 CARDMEMBER SERVICES
00030656 05032019_19 19011092 20.90
9-27-800-212-156600-011-000000-2 RETIREMENT-SP ED SPEECH 20.90 [ Computer
00030657 05032019_20 19011065 99.05
9-10-800-411-132000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-BUS ED DEPT 99.05 (o4 Computer
00030658 05032019_21 19011067 7.59
9-10-800-411-263000-000-000000~2 SUPPLIES - TECHNOLOGY DISTRICT WIDE 7.59 o4 Computer
00030652 05032019 _22 19011232 500. 00
9-10-800-342-160720-000-000000-2 ADULT TRAVEL-TRACK 500.00 c Computer
0003065% 05032019_22 19011232 500. 00
9-21-800-341-256240-000-000000-2 PUPIL TRAVEL 500.00 & Computer
00030651 05032019 23 19011104 241.62
9-10-800-943-160720-000-000000-2 STUDENT DUES/FEES HS TRACK 241 .62 C Computer
00030650 05032019_24 19011133 149,00
9-10-800-342-221300-263-000000-2 ADULT TRAVEL-ELL 149.00 c Computer
00030649 0503201%9_2%5 19011135 6.99
9-10-800-411-136000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-TECH ED DEPT 6.99 C Computer
00030648 05032019_26 19011137 157.11
9-80-800-411-390000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES - PRESCHOOL 157.11 C Computer
00020647 05032019 27 15011136 119.00
9-10-800-342-240000-000-000000-2 ADULT TRAVEL-PRINCIPALS/CLERICAL 115.00 [ Computer
00030646 05032019_28 15011098 335.62
9-10-800-411-141000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-HEALTH 33%.62 c Computer
00030645 05032019_29 19011138 61.47
9-10-800-411-256100-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-TRANSPORT SUPER 61.47 C Computer
00030644 05032019_30 19011198 108.45
9-14-800-411-110100-000-000060-2 SUPPLIES-4K 108.45 (&) Compuker
00030643 05022019 31 19011236 82.00
9-10-800-345-256240-000-000000-2 STUDENT TRAVEL 82.00 c Computer
00030642 05032019_32 19011063 83.34
9-10-800-411-131100-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-AG DEPT 83.34 (4 Computer
00030641 05032019_323 19011250 33.34
$-10-800-411-131100-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-AG DEPT 33.34 c Computer
00030640 05032019_34 19011251 6.53
9-10-800-411-131100-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-AG DEPT 6.53 c Computer
00030654 05032015_35 19011252 44.11
9-10-800-411-131100-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-AG DEPT 44 .11 c Computer
Total Check: 3,143.34
0100092382 05/03/19 21849 FREE SPIRIT TRAVEL LLC
00030662 05032019_13 19011255 495.30
9-10-800-342-132000-000-000000-2 ADULT TRAVEL-BUS ED DEPT 495.30 C Computer
Total Check: 455.30
0100092383 05/03/19 23833 JOE HEBERT
00030666 05-03-2019_4 JV BASEBALL 5/3/19 &0.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000~2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 60.00 (2] Computer



Repart Date 05/09/19

For 04/18/19 - 05/15/19

B/P Detail Check Register

COCHRANE-FOUNTAIN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Page No 7

FPREGO2A

Check Key Date Paid Vendor No / Vendor Name
Claim No Invoice No PO No Description Amount Paid
Account No / Description Acct Amt. Status Status Description
Bank No 01
0160092383 05/03/19 23833 JOE HEBERT
00030666  05-03-2019_4 V BASEBALL 5/3/19 80.0¢
%-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 90.00 C Computer
Total Check: 150.00
0100092384 05/03/19 817 MIKE KIRSCHBAUM
Qoni0ess 05-03-2019_5 4 V SOFTBALL GAMES 5/4/19 360.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 260.00 C Computer
Total Check: 360.00
0100092385 05/03/19 6033 DEAN EKORDER
00030660 05-03-2019_3 V BASEBALL 5/3/19 80.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 90.00 C Computer
00030660 05-03-2019_3 JV BASEBALL 5/3/19 60.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 60.00 C Computer
Total Check: 150.00
0100092386 05/03/19 6033 DEAN KORDER
00030661  05-03-2019_7 2 V BASEBALL GAMES 5/4/19 180.00
%-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 180.00 ¢ Computer
Total Check: 180.00
0100092387 05/03/19 2143 ROGER KORGER
00030669  05-03-2019 2 V SOFTBALL 5/3/19 350.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-C0-CURRICULAR 90.00 C Computer
Total Chack: 80.00
0100092388 05/03/19 957 KALE KOWAHL
00030667 05-03-2019_10 V BASEBALL GAME 5/4/19% 90.00
9-10-B00-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-C0-CURRICULAR 90.00 C Computer
Total Check: 20.00
0100092389 05/03/19 7994 BARRY SCHMITT
00030638  05-03-2019_%9 V BASEBALL GAME 5/4/1% 90.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CU-CURRICULAR 90.00 C Computer
Total Check: 90.00
0100052390 05/03/19 238238 GARY SOSALLA
00030663 05-03-2019 1 V SOFTBALL 5/3/1% 9¢.00
9-10-800-310-160000-600-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 90.00 C Computer
Total Check: 90.00
0100092351 05/03/19 21954 SPRING VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
000320670 05032019_14 19011257 125.00
9-10-800-943-160740-000-000000-2 STUDENT DUES/FEEE BOYS GOLF 125.00 (&3 Computer
Total Chack: 125.00
0100092352 05/03/1% 3034 GREG TOLVSTAD
00030664 05-93-2019_6 4 V SOFTBALL GAMES 5/4/19 360.00
9-10-900-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 360.00 C Computer
Total Chack: 360.00
0100092393 05/03/19 30575 VIRCQUA HIGH SCHOOL
a003067L 05032019 15 19011258 170.00
9-10-800-941-160820-000-000000-2 STUDENT DUES/FEES BASEBALL 170.00 ¢ Computer
Total Chack: 170.00



Report Date 05/09/19 COCHRANE-FOUNTAIN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT Page No 8
DA ALV SO e ) A/P Detail Check Register FPREGO2A
Check Key Date Paid Vendor No / Vendor Wame
Claim No Invoice No PO No Description Amount Paid
Account No / Description Acct Amt. Status Status Description
Bank No 01
01000923954 05/08/1% 12601 CHILDREN'S MUSEUM OF LACROSSE
00030673 306338 ADMISSION FEE 170.00
9-10-800-940-110100-000-000000-2 FIELD TRIP FEES-4K 170.00 C Computer
Total Check: 170.00
0100092385 05/09/19 17558 LEON ACKERMAN
00030677 05-09-2019 3 V SOFTBALL DOUBLE HEADER 5/10/19 17¢.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 170.00 C Computer
Total Check: 170.00
0100092396 05/09/19 16616 JEFFREY BRENT BARTHOLOMEW
00030675 05-09-2019_1 V BASEBALL DOUBLE HEADER 5/10/19 176.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 170.00 C Computer
Total Check: 170.00
0100092397 05/09/1% 9709 KEITH JERECZEK
00030676 05-09-2019_4 V SOFTBALL DOUBLE HEADER S5/10/19 170.0¢
$-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CO-CURRICULAR 170.00 C Computer
Total Check: 170.00
0100092398 05/09/19 16322 BRODERICK H MASHAK
00030674 05-09-2019_2 V BASEBALL DOUBLE HEADER 5/10/19 170.00
9-10-800-310-160000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-CQO-CURRICULAR 170.00 C Computer
Total Check: 170.00
0100092399 05/15/19 23787 ALUMNI CHANNEL
00030678 398-061619 19011230 999.00
%-10-800-310-230000-060-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-SUPERINTENDENT 999.00 C Computer
Total Check: 999.00
0100092400 05/15/19 10350 ARNOLD'S BUPPLY & KLEENIT COMPANY
00020684  £15734-1 19011262 73.00
9-10-800-411-253000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-OPERATION 73.00 C Computer
00030679 615937 18011262 289.40
9-10-800-411-253000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-OPERATION 2B9.40 c Computer
00030685 616001 19011262 154,75
9-10-800-411-253000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-OPERATION 154.75 C Computer
00030681 616258 19011262 375,895
9-10-800-411-253000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-OPERATION 375.95 C Computer
00030682 616037 19011262 48.00
9-10-800-411-253000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-OPERATION 48.00 C Computer
00030683 616258-1 19011262 390.50
9-10-800-411-253000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-OPERATION 390.50 ¢ Computer
00030680 616435 19011262 512.70
9-10-810-411-253000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-OPERATION 512.70 C Computer
Total Check: 1,844.30
0100092401 05/15/19 18163 BIO CORPORATION
00030686 544706 13011097 316.48
9-10-800-411-120600-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-SCIENCE DEPT 316.48 C Computer
Total Check: 316.48
0100092402 05/15/19 23655 BOSSLASER

00030687 I-10304 15011061 15,627.53



Report Date 05/09/1% COCHRANE-FOUNTAIN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT Page No 9
F 04/18/19 - 05/15/19 . .
EER LY 415 A/P Detail Check Register FPREGO2A
Check Key Date Faid Vendor No / Vendor Namea
Claim No Invoice No PO No Description Amount Paid
Account No / Description Acct Amt. Status Status Description
Bank No 01
0100092402 05/15/19 23855 BOSSLASER
00030687 I-10304 19011061 15,627.53
9-10~800-553~-136000-000-000000-2 NEW EQUIP-TECH ED (DEPNJ 15,627.53 (e Computer
Total Check: 15,627.53
0100092403 05/15/19 11510 DENCOMPANY LLC
00030701 IN110766 19011263 389.44
$-10-800-411-256500-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE REFAIR 399.44 C Computer
Total Check: 399.44
0100092404 05/15/19 12326 C-FC MUSIC
on030688 05082019_17 19011197 273.50
%-27-B00-310-256250-011-000000-2 CONTR.SERV.-SP.ED. 273.5¢ C Computer
Total Check: 273.50
0100092405 05/15/19 12525 CESA #10
030689 10799 19011254 650.00
9-10-800-386-252000-000-000000-2 CESA-DATA PROCESSING AGREEMENT 650.00 C Computer
Total Check: 650.00
0100092406 05/15/19 12500 CESA #4
00030690 10046 19011203 150.00
9-10-800-386-221300-000-000000-2 CESA-STAFF DEVELOPMENT 150.00 C Computer
00030691 10068 19011202 897.33
9-27-800-386-426000-241-000000-2 IDEA - CESA SERVICES 897.33 C Computer
Total Check: 1,047.33
0100092407 05/15/19 12600 CHIPPEWA VALLEY SPORTING GOODS
00030622 242945 19011144 353.10
9-10-800-411-160000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-CO-CURRICULAR 353.10 C Computer
00030694 243109 19011145 1,135.00
9-10-B800-411-140000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-PHY ED DEPT 1,135.00 C Computer
00030693 243108 15010869 257.00
9-10-800-411-160000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-CO-CURRICULAR 257.00 C Computer
Total Check: 1,745.10
0100092408 05/15/19 23566 COCHRANE CO-OP TELEPHONE
000306985 05082039_12 19011265 216.66
9-10-800-360-263000-000-000000-2 TECHNOLOGY SERVICES-TECH 216.66 C Computer
Total Check: 216.66
0100052409 05/15/1% 20532 MELISSA COLE
0030742 05082019_16 192011237 225.88
9-27-800-342-156600-011-000000-2 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL-SP ED SPEECH 225.88 C Computer
Total Check: 225.88
0100092410 05/15/19 12637 COMMAND CENTRAL LLC
00030696 2501¢ 15011205 980. 00
9-10-800-310-230000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-SUPERINTENDENT 990.00 ¢ Computer
Total Check: 990.00
0100092411 05/15/19 18783 CONE CHIROPRACTIC LTD
00030697 041519 19011266 80.00
9-10-800-310-256210-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-TRANSPORTATICN 90.00 C Computer

Total Check: 90.00
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0100092412 05/15/19 8206 CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS
00030698 5166025300 19011206 143.70
9-10-800-411-110100-000-0000600-2 SUPPLIES-4K 143.70 ¢ Computer
Total Check: 143.70
0100092413 05/15/19 13270 DECKER INC.
00030699 291885A 19011267 270.99
9-10-800-411-253000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-OPERATION 270.99 E Computer
00030700 258916 19011267 -137.10
9-10-800-411-253000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-0OPERATION -137.10 C Computer
Total Check: 133.89
0100092414 05/15/12 22950 DIETRICH VANDERWAARL, S.C.
Q0030702 759 19611207 1,875,00
9-10-800-310-220000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-SUPERINTENDENT 1,875.00 C Computer
Total Check: 1,875.00
0100092415 05/15/19 22314 DOLLAR GENERAL-REGIONS 410526
00030703 1000851574 19011268 18.75
9-50-800-415-257220-000-000000-2 FOOD-LUNCH 18.75 C Computer
00030704 100084812 19011268 28.83
9-50-800-415-257220-000-000000-2 FOOD-LUNCH 28.83 ¢ Computer
Total Check: 47.58
0100092416 05/15/19 14231 EDUCATORS BENEFIT CONSULTANTS LLC
00030706 2186 13011208 25.08
9-10-800-310-230000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-SUPERINTENDENT 25.08 C Computer
Total Check: 25.08
0100092417 05/15/19 13005 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS CORPORATION
00030707 2505642 19011209 51¢.00
9-10-800-310-230000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-SUPERINTENDENT 510.00 C Computer
Total Check: 510.00
0100092418 05/15/19 91320 FARRAND, ROBERTA
00030708 05082019 31 19011210 203.00
9-10-800-345-256240-000-000000-2 STUDENT TRAVEL 203.00 C Computer
Total Check: 203.00
0100092419 05/15/1% 15170 FASTENAL COMPANY
00020709 MNWIN40S778 19011269 34.91
9-10-800-411-253000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-OPERATION 34.91 ¢ Computer
00020710  MNWIN410559 19011269 19.47
9-10-800-411-253000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-CPERATION 19.47 ¢ Computer
00030711 MNWIN410636 19011269 77.89
9-10-800-411-253000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-OPERATION 77.89 c Computer
00030712  MNWIN410728 19011269 38.95
9-10-800-411-253000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-0OPERATION 38.9% C Computer
Total Check: 171.22
0100092420 05/15/1% 14419 FBLA-PBRLA CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEE
000307132 1008 19011270 233.79
9-10-800-942-160830-000-000000-2 ADULT DUES/FEES FBLA 233.79 ¢ Computer

00030713

1008

19011270

1,141.21
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0100092420 05/15/19% 14419 FBLA-PBLA CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEE
00030713 1008 19011270 1,141.21
9-10-800-943-160830-000-000000-2 STUDENT DUES/FEES FBLA 1,141.21 ¢ Computer
Total Check: 1,375.00
0100092421 05/15/1% 14419 FBLA-PBLA CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEB
00030715 53 13011270 298.73
9-10-£00-943-160830-000-000000-2 STUDENT DUES/FEES FBLA 298.79 C Computer
Total Check: 298.79
0100092422 05/15/1% 14415% FBLA-PBLA CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEE
00030714 53 19011270 61.21
9-10-800-942-160830-000-000000-2 ADULT DUES/FEES FBLA 61.21 C Computer
Total Check: 61.21
0100092423 05/15/19 15450 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC
00030716 4495002 19011073 2,932.02
9-10-800-432-222000-031-000002-2 LIBRARY BOOKS-HS 2,932.02 C Computer
00030717 4490028 19011073 1,331,211
9-10-800-432-222000-031-000002-2 LIBRARY BOOKS-HS 1,331,212 C Computer
00030718 449002F 19011073 1,360.04
9-10-800-432-222000-031-000002-2 LIBRARY BOOKS-HS 1,360.04 C Computer
Total Chack: 5,623.27
0100092424 05/15/19 17221 HANSEN'S IGA
00030723 101155-87 19011271 213,08
9-10-800-41%-135000-000-000000-2 FOOD PURCHASES-FACE 213.08 c Computer
Total Check: 213.08
0100092425 05/15/19 17128 HARDT'S MUSIC & AUDIO
00030724 05082019 _42 19011272 50.00
9-10-800-325-120500-000-000000-2 EQUIPMENT RENTAL MUSIC DEPT 50.00 C Computer
Total Cheack: 50.00
0160092426 05/15/19 174390 HOFFMASTER, ELIZABETH
00030725 05082019_43 19011211 150.80
9-10-800-342-214000-000-000000-2 ADULT TRAVEL-NURSE 150.80 C Computer
Total Check: 150.80
0100092427 05/15/139 23132 ITECHRA
00030729 117579 15011113 1,028.64
9-10-800-551-263000-000-000000-2 ADD'L EQUIP-TECHNOLOGY (NO DEPN) 1,028.64 C  Computer
00030726 117578 19011113 3,717.87
9-10-800-563-263000-000-000000-2 DEPR EQUIP REPLACE- TECHNOLOGY 3,717.87 €  Computer
00030728 117626 15011239 5,813.00
9-10-800-210-263000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-TECHNOLOGY-DIST WIDE 5,813.00 C Computer
00030727 117623 19011239 196.04
9-10-800-310-263000-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-TECHNOLOGY-DIST WIDE 196.04 C Computer
Total Check: 10,755.55
0100092428 05/15/19 15082 JOHANSEN, LORA
00030731 05082019_47 13011212 154,30
9-10-800-411-110200-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-KINDERGARTEN 154.30 ¢ Computer
Total Check: 154.30
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0100092429 05/15/19 23710 JOHNSON PLASTICS FPLUS
00030732 2590779 19011159 5558.44
9-10-800-411-136000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-TECH ED DEPT 559.44 C Computer
Total Check: 559.44
0100092430 05/15/19 19241 JOSTENS
00030733 727277 19011114 604.44
9-10-800-411-160000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-0-CURRICULAR 604 .44 L] Computer
Total Check: 604.44
0100092431 05/15/19% 15261 LUCAS KJELLAND
00030739 05082019 _50 15011213 66.12
9-10-800-342-160000-000-000000-2 ADULT TRAVEL-CO-CURRICULAR 66.12 C Computer
00030738 05082019_51 15011240 175.16
9-10-800-342-240000-000-000000-2 ADULT TRAVEL-PRINCIPALS/CLERICAL 175.16 C Computer
Total Check: 241.28
0100092432 05/15/19 6939 RANDY KNECHT
00030777 05082019 52 19011273 64.14
9-50-800-411-257220-000-000000-2 LUNCH SUPELIES 64.14 C Computer
Total Check: 64.14
0200092433 05/15/19 21180 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT COMPANY
00030734 2492690419 19011214 110.54
9-10-800-411-110100-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-4K 110.54 € Computer
Total Check: 110.54
0100092434 05/15/19 23477 LENOVC INC
Q0030735 6451586755 150119077 862.20
9-10-800-480-132000-000-000000-2 NON-CAPITAL TECHNQOLOGY BUS ED DEPT 863.20 C Computer
Total Check: 863.20
0100092435 05/15/1% 17051 LOFFLER COMPANIES
00030737 31067148 19011241 111.00
9-10-B00-411-222000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-COPIERS 111.00 C Computer
00030736 3102442 19011256 137.00
9-27-800-411-156000-341-000000-2 SUPPLIES IDEA 137.00 C Computer
Total Check: 248.00
0100092436 05/15/19% 21900 WILLIAM V MACGILL & CO
00030820 INOG7398BS 19011116 651.97
9-10-800-416-214000-000-000000-2 MEDICAL SUPPLIES-NURSE 651.27 C Computer
Total Check: 651.97
0100092437 05/15/19 20770 JENNIFER MADAY
00030730 05082019_57 19011274 300.90
9-27-800-411-158000-341-000000-2 SUPPLIES IDEA 300.90 C Computer
Total Check: 300.%0
0100092438 05/15/19 12602 MCMASTER-CARR
00030740 90982433 19011275 77.96
9-10-800-411-253000-300-000000-2 SUPPLIES-OPERATION 77.96 C Computer
00030741 21986026 18011275 49.97
9-10-800-411-253000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-OPERATION 49.97 C Computer

Total Check: 127.93
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01000952439 05/15/19 10251 MID-AMERICA RESEARCH CHEMICAL
00030754 0662479-IN 19011276 247.75
9-10-800-411-253000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-OPERATION 247.76 (o4 Computer
Total Check: 247.76
0100092440 05/15/19 22480 MID STATE TRUCK SERVICE INC
00030753 176610E 19011277 39.23
9-10-800-411-256500-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE REPAIR 13.23 ¢ Computer
00030752 176892E 15011277 110.25
9-10-B00-411-256500-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE REPAIR 110,25 ¢ Computer
00030751 177459E 19011277 171.04
9-10-800-411-256500-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE REPAIR 171.04 C Computer
00030750 177587E 19011277 21.07
9-10-800-411-256500-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE REFAIR 21.07 c Computer
00030749 17758%E 19011277 21.07
5-10-800-411-256500~-000-000000~2 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE REPAIR 21.07 (% Computer
00030748 177689E 19011277 342.47
$-10-800-411-256500-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE REPAIR 342.47 < Computer
00030747 177818E 19011277 167.42
9-10-800-411-256500-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE REPAIR 167.42 C Computer
00030746 177912E 19011277 263.13
9-10-800-411-256500-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE REPAIR 263.13 C Computer
00030743 177591E 19011277 25.66
9-10-800-411-256500-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE REPAIR 25.66 C Computer
Q0030745 178167E 19011277 240. 33
9-10-800-411-256500-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE REPAIR 240.33 ¢ Computer
00020744 176570E 192011277 -148.27
9-10-800-411-256500-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE REPAIR -148,.27 C Computer
Total Chack: 1,253.40
0100092441 05/15/19 22500 MIDTOWN POODS
00030755 00311862 19011278 28.21
9-50-800-415-257220-000-000000-2 FOOD-LUNCH 28.21 C Computer
Total Check: 28.21
0100092442 05/15/19 23612 MIDWEST ROLL-OFF, INC
00030756 CFC002 19011242 405,00
9-10-800-325-254200-000-000000-2 EQUIPMENT RENTAL 405.00 (e Computer
Total Check: 405.00
0100092443 05/15/19 6718 MIDWEST TROPHY HOUBE
00030757 299 19011215 1,108.65
9-10-800-411-160000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-CO-CURRICULAR 1,108.65 C Computer
00030758 2993 19010939 925.00
9-10-800-411-160000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-CO-CURRICULAR 925.00 [ Computer
Total Check: 2,033.65
0100092444 05/15/1% 22700 MISSISSIPPI WELDERS SUPPLY COMPANY INC
00030759 12934735 19011216 131.34
9-10-800-411-136000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-TECH ED DEPT 131.34 (o4 Computer
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0100092444 05/15/19 22700 MISSISSIPPI WELDERS SUPPLY COMPANY INC
Total Check: 131.34
0100052445 05/15/19 20834 MN STATE COLLEGE SOUTHEAST
00030760 05082019_77 15011278 822.00
9-10-800-387-431000-000-000000-2 YOUTH OPTIONS (ALL COLLEGES} 822.00 C Computer
Total Check: 822.00
0100092446 05/15/19 22900 MOTOR PARTS & EQUIPMENT, INC
00030765 835140 19011280 303.38
9-10-800-411-256600-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE SERVICE 303.38 c Computer
00030761 836630 19011280 11.04
9-10-800-411-256600-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE SERVICE 11.04 (85 Computer
00030763 B317442 19011280 -56.00
9-10-800-411-256600-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE SERVICE =56.00 c Computer
00030764 839345 19011280 4.76
9-10-800-411-256600-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE SERVICE ' 4.76 [ Computer
00030762 841216 19011280 2.67
9-10-800-411-256600-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE SERVICE 2.67 c Computerxr
Total Chack: 265.8%
0100092447 05/15/1% 23271 NATIONAL EAGLE CENTER
00030767 05082015_83 15011243 234.00
9-10-800-940-110400-000-000000-2 FIELLD TRIP FEES-SECOND GRADE 234.00 c Computery
Total Check: 234.00
0100092448 05/15/19 23330 NEFF COMPANY
000307E8 NO0O2758472 19010942 627.79
9-10-800-411-160000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-CO-CURRICULAR 627.79 C Computer
Total Check: 627.7%
0100092449 05/15/19% 19038 PAN-O-GOLD BAKING CO
00030769 10019419092017 19011281 63.00
9-50-800-415-257220-000-000000-2 FOCD-LUNCH =63.00 C Computer
00030770 10019419092016 19011281 175.80
9-50-800-415-257220-000-000000-2 FO0OD-LUNCH 175.80 (e Compuker
00030771 10019413099015 19011281 180,80
9-50-800-415-257220-000-000000-2 FOOD-LUNCH 160.80 (25 Computer
00030772 10019419113015 19011281 132,72
9-50-800-415-257220-000-000000-2 FOOD-LUNCH 132,72 [ Computer
Total Chack: 406.32
0100052450 05/15/1% 17159 GRETCHEN PEDERSON
Qop3n722 05082019_90 19011219 67.28
9-10-800-342-213000-000-000000-2 ADULT TRAVEL-GUIDANCE COUNSELOR 67.28 o] Computer
Total Chack: 67.28
0100092451 05/15/1% 165446 DORA SOLORZANO-PELLEY
00030705 05082019_129 19011282 205.32
9-10-800-242-221300-263-000000-2 ADULT TRAVEL-ELL 205,32 & Computer
Total Check: 205.32
0100092452 05/15/19 25360 GILLETTE PEPSI COMPANIES

00030719 5147117 19011283 280.45
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0100092452 05/15/19 25360 GILLETTE PEPSI COMPANIES
00030719 9147117 19011283 280.45
9-50-800-415-257220-000-000000-2 FOOD-LUNCH 280.45 C Computer
Qe030721 9148575 19011283 204.49
9-50-B00-415-257220-000-000000-2 FOOD-LUNCH 204 .49 C Computer
00030720 9151205 19011283 235.06
9-50-800-415-257220-000-000000-2 FOUD-LUNCH 235.06 c Computer
Total Check: 720.00
0100092453 05/15/19 25493 PLUNKETT'S PEST CONTROL INC
00030773 6240846 19011284 55.80
9-10-800-310-254200-000-000000-2 CONTRACTED SERV-SITE REFAIES 55.B80 C Computer
Total Check: 55.80
0100092454 05/15/19 12581 PREMIER CO-0P
00030774 214862 19011285 215.17
9-10-800-335-253000-000-000000-2 GAS-LP 215.17 C Computer
000307175 287305 19011285 640.20
9-10-800-235-253000-000-000000-2 GAS-LP 640.20 C Computer
Total Check: 855.37
0100092455 05/15/19 21377 PUSH PEDAL PULL, INC
Q0030776 247762 19011286 11¢.00
9-10-800-411-253000-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-OPERATION 110.00 C Computer
Total Check: 110.00
0100092456 05/15/19 27232 REALLY GOOD STUFF INC
0030778 6869245 19011220 64.93
9-10-800-411-110300-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-FIRST GRADE 64.93 C Computer
Total Check: 64.93
0100092457 05/15/1% 20079 RED RIVER PRESS INC
00030779 2599 19011287 65.00
9-10-800-411-110900-000-000000-2 SUPPLIES-ELL 65.00 ¢ Computer
Total Check: 65.00
0100092458 05/15/19 27240 REINHART FOODS
00030780 311180 19011304 12.74
9-50-800-411-257210-000-000000-2 GENERAL SUPPLIES-BRKFST 12.74 C Computer
00030780 311180 19011304 119.09
9-50-800-411-257220-000-000000-2 LUNCH SUPPLIES 119.0¢ C Computer
00030780 311180 19011304 922.90
9-50-800-415-257210-000-000000~-2 FOOD-BRKFST 922.90 C Computer
00030780 311180 19011304 3,819.71
9-50-800-415-257220-000-000000-2 FOOD-LUNCH 3,819.71 C Computer
00030781 315393 19011304 .09
9-50-800-411-257210-000-000000-2 GENERAL SUPPLIES-BRKFST .09 C Computer
00030781 315393 19011304 .81
9-50-800-411-257220-000-000000-2 LUNCH SUPPLIES .81 C Computer
00030781 315393 19011304 6.31
9-50-800-415-257210-000-000000-2 FOOD-BRKFST 6.31 C Computer
00030781 315393 15011304 28.11
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Account No / Description Acct Amt. Status Status Description
Bank No 01
0100092458 05/15/1% 27240 REINHART FOODS
00030781 315393 19011304 26.11
9-50-800-415-257220-000-000000-2 FOOD-LUNCH 26.11 C Computer
00020782 319887 19011304 12.52
9-50-800-411-257210-000-000000-2 GENERAL SUPPLIES-BRKFST 12.52 c Computer
00030782 319887 19011304 117.01
9-50-800-411-257220-000-000000-2 LUNCH SUPPLIES 117.01 C Computer
00030782 319887 19011304 %06.73
9-50-800-415-257210~-000-000000-2 FOOD-BRKFST 906.73 C Computer
00030782 319887 19011304 3,752.75
9-50-800-415-257220-000-000000-2 FOOD-LUNCH 3,752.75 C Computer
00030783 319595 19011304 .22
9-50-800-411-257210-000-000000-2 GENERAL SUPPLIES-BRKFST .22 cC Computer
00030783 319995 19011304 2.02
9-50-800-411-257220-000-000000-2 LUNCH SUPPLIES 2.02 Cc Computer
00030783 319995 19011304 15.67
9-50-800-415-257210~-000-000000-2 FOOD-BRKFST 15.67 C Computer
00030783 31999S 19011304 64.85
9-50-800-415-257220-000-000000-2 FOOD-LUNCH 64 .85 (o) Computer
00030784 321157 19011204 .93
9-50-800-411-257210-000-000000-2 GENERAL SUPPLIES-BRKFST .93 C Computer
00030784 321157 19011304 B.66
9-50-800-411-257220-000-000000-2 LUNCH SUPPLIES 8.66 C Computer
00030784 321157 19011304 67.09
9-50-800-415-257210-000-000000-2 FOOD-BRKFST 67.09 ¢ Computer
00030784 321157 19011304 277.64
9-50-800-415-257220-000-000000-2 FOOD-LUNCH 277.64 C Computer
00030785 325307 19011304 a8.06
9-50-800-411-257210-000-000000-2 GENERAL SUPPLIES-BRKFST 8.06 C Computer
00020785 325307 19011304 75.31
9-50-800-411-257220-000-000000-2 LUNCH SUPPLIES 75.31 (& Computer
00020785 325307 19011304 583.63
9-50-800-415-257210-000-000000-2 FOOD-BRKFST 583.63 (& Computer
00030785 325307 19011304 2,415.52
9-50-800-415-257220-000-000000-2 FOOD~-LUNCH 2,415.52 [ Computer
00030786 325971 19611304 .88
9-50-800-411-257210-000~000000-2 GENERAL SUPPLIES-BRKFST .88 c Computer
00030786 325971 19011304 8.26
9-50-800-411-257220-000-000000-2 LUNCH SUPPLIES 8.26 < Computer
00030786 325971 19011304 63.98
9-50-800-415-257210-000-000000-2 FOOD-BRKFST 63.98 C Computer
00030786 325971 19011304 264,80
9-50-800-415-257220~-000-000000-2 FOOD-LUNCH 264 .80 C Computer
00030787 327310 19011304 .10
9-50-800-411-257210-000-000000~-2 GENERAL SUPPLIES-BRKFST .1¢ C Computer
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Check Key Date Paid Vendor No / Vendor Name
Claim No Inveice No PO No Description Amount Paid
Account No / Description Acct Amt. Status Status Description
Bank No 01
0100092458 05/15/19 27240 REIRHART FOODS
00020787 327310 19011304 .95
9-50-800-411-257220-000-000090-2 LUNCH SUPPLIES .95 (o) Computer
00030787 327310 19011304 7.38
9-50-800-415-257210-000-000000-2 FOOD-BRKFST 7.28 C Computer
00030787 327310 19011304 30.54
9-50-800-415-257220-000-000000-2 FOOD-LUNCH 30.54 c Computer
00030788 330695 19011304 7.75
9-50-800-411-257210-000-000000-2 GENERAL SUPPLIES-BRKFST 7.75 C Computer
00020788 330695 19011304 72.47
9-50-800-411-257220-000-000000-2 LUNCH SUPPLIES 72.47 C Computer
00030788 330685 15011304 561.57
9-50-800-415-257210-000-000000-2 FOOD-BRKFST 561.57 [ Computer
opo3o0788 330685 15011304 2,324,286
$-50-800-415-257220-000-000000-2 FOOD-LUNCH 2,324.26 C Computer
00030789 331411 19011304 LI13
9-50-800-411-257210-000-000000-2 GENERAL SUPPLIES-BRKFST .13 (o4 Computer
00030789 331411 15011304 1.18
9-50-900-411-257220-000-000000-2 LUNCH SUPPLIES 1.18 (o4 Computer
00020789 131411 19011204 9.17
9-50-800-415-257210-000-000000-2 FOOD-BRKFST 2.17 C Computer
00030789 331411 19011304 37.97
9-50-800-415-257220-000-000000-2 FOOD-LUNCH 37.97 C Computer
00030790 332296 19011304 .05